Hospital Admin Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.

S.No Name of the Departments

mtr.)
1. Superintendent room 20
2. Deputy Superintendent room 20

Medical officers ( for 2 Resident Medical Officer/Resident

Surgical Officer)

4. Matron room 20
5. Assistant Matron room (for 2) 20
6. Reception and Registration 25

Total Constructed Area in Admin Block (in Sq. mtr) 125.00

Hospital OPD Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.

S.No Name of the Departments
mtr.)

1. Moalajat OPD with wash basin 30

Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf, Halag wa Asnan OPD with

wash basin and Examination Room

Qabalat wa Amraze Niswan OPD with toilet and Examination

3 30
Room

4. Amraze Atfal OPD with wash room 30
5. Amraze Jild wa Tazeeniyat OPD with wash basin 25
6. Tahaffuzi wa Samaji Tib OPD with wash basin 25
7. Dressing and First Aid Room 30
8. Dispensary 30
9. Waiting Space for patients 30
10. Store 25
11. Male and Female Toilet for patients 10.6

Total Constructed Area in OPD Block (in Sq. mtr) 305.60

Working Hours of OPD: 6 HOURS

Hospital IPD Block Details




S.No

Name of the Departments

Moalajat including llaj bit Tadbeer Male Ward with attached

toilet and bath room

Moalajat including llaj bit Tadbeer Female Ward with attached

toilet and bath room

Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf, Halag wa Asnan Male Ward

with attached toilet and bath room

Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf, Halaq wa Asnan Female

Ward with attached toilet and bath room
Niswan wa Qabalat Ward with attached toilet and bath room
Amraze Atfal Ward with attached toilet and bath room

Doctors duty room one for each department with attached
toilet- bath

Nursing staff duty rooms, one in each ward with attached

toilet-bath
Store room for linen, etc.

Total Constructed Area in IPD Block (in Sq. mtr)

Operation Theatre Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.
mtr.)

150

150

125

125

160

125

125

125

25.6

1110.60

S.No

10.

Name of the Departments
Major Operation Theatre
Minor Operation Theatre
Labour Room with attached toilet and bath room
Neonatal care room
Central Sterilization or autoclave unit
Scrub room
Two Recovery room
Doctors duty room with attached toilet and bath room

Interns or house officer or resident doctors room with

attached toilet and bath room.

Nursing staff room with attached toilet and bath room

Total Constructed Area in Operation Theatre Block (in Sq. mtr)

llaj bit Tadbeer Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.
mtr.)

50
35
40
30
20
20
20

25

25

20

285.00




S.No

Name of the Departments
Hammam
Dalak
Riyazat
Fasad
Kai
Alq, Hajamat, etc
llaj bil Tadbeer therapist Physicians Room
llaj bil Tadbeer Store room

Physiotherapy room

Total Constructed Area in llaj bit Tadbeer Block (in Sq. mtr)

Hospital Clinical Laboratory Details

Available Area (in Sq.
mtr.)

37.20
27.90
37.20
27.90
27.90
20.92
27.90
39.70
37.20

283.82

S.No

Name of the Departments

Well equipped and spacious area of hundred square meter
with separate sections for Pathology, Biochemistry and
Micro-biology,Attached toilet shall be there for collection of

urine samples,Other diagnostic tools for ECG or TMT etc

Total Constructed Area in Clinical Laboratory (in Sq. mtr)

Hospital Radiology/Sonography Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.
mtr.)

170

170.00

S.No

Name of the Departments
Radiologist chamber
X-ray room
Dark room
Film drying room
Store room
Ultra Sonography Room
Patients waiting and dressing room

Reception or registration or report room

Total Constructed Area in Radiology/Sonography Block (in Sq. mtr)

Hospital Kitchen and Canteen Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.
mtr.)

20
16.90
9.30
9.30
16.90
25

25

16

138.40




Available Area (in Sq.

S.No Name of the Departments
mtr.)
1. Kitchen and Canteen 167
Total Constructed Area in Kitchen and Canteen (in Sq. mtr) 167.00

Hospital Store/Mortuary Block Details

Available Area (in Sq.

S.No Name of the Departments
mtr.)

1. Store/Mortuary 50

Total Constructed Area in Store/Mortuary Block (in Sq. mtr) 50.00

Grand Total Constructed Area of the Hospital (in
2635.42
Sq. mtr):



