S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Superintendent room	20
2.	Deputy Superintendent room	20
3.	Medical officers (for 2 Resident Medical Officer/Resident Surgical Officer)	20
4.	Matron room	20
5.	Assistant Matron room (for 2)	20
6.	Reception and Registration	25
	Total Constructed Area in Admin Block (in Sq. mtr)	125.00

Hospital OPD Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Moalajat OPD with wash basin	30
2.	Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf, Halaq wa Asnan OPD with wash basin and Examination Room	40
3.	Qabalat wa Amraze Niswan OPD with toilet and Examination Room	30
4.	Amraze Atfal OPD with wash room	30
5.	Amraze Jild wa Tazeeniyat OPD with wash basin	25
6.	Tahaffuzi wa Samaji Tib OPD with wash basin	25
7.	Dressing and First Aid Room	30
8.	Dispensary	30
9.	Waiting Space for patients	30
10.	Store	25
11.	Male and Female Toilet for patients	10.6
	Total Constructed Area in OPD Block (in Sq. mtr)	305.60

Working Hours of OPD: 6 HOURS

Hospital IPD Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Moalajat including Ilaj bit Tadbeer Male Ward with attached toilet and bath room	150
2.	Moalajat including Ilaj bit Tadbeer Female Ward with attached toilet and bath room	150
3.	Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf, Halaq wa Asnan Male Ward with attached toilet and bath room	125
4.	Jarahat including Ain, Uzn, Anaf, Halaq wa Asnan Female Ward with attached toilet and bath room	125
5.	Niswan wa Qabalat Ward with attached toilet and bath room	160
6.	Amraze Atfal Ward with attached toilet and bath room	125
7.	Doctors duty room one for each department with attached toilet- bath	125
8.	Nursing staff duty rooms, one in each ward with attached toilet-bath	125
9.	Store room for linen, etc.	25.6
	Total Constructed Area in IPD Block (in Sq. mtr)	1110.60

Operation Theatre Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Major Operation Theatre	50
2.	Minor Operation Theatre	38
3.	Labour Room with attached toilet and bath room	4(
4.	Neonatal care room	3(
5.	Central Sterilization or autoclave unit	20
6.	Scrub room	20
7.	Two Recovery room	2
8.	Doctors duty room with attached toilet and bath room	2
9.	Interns or house officer or resident doctors room with attached toilet and bath room.	2
10.	Nursing staff room with attached toilet and bath room	2
otal Co	onstructed Area in Operation Theatre Block (in Sq. mtr)	285.0

Ilaj bit Tadbeer Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Hammam	37.20
2.	Dalak	27.90
3.	Riyazat	37.20
4.	Fasad	27.90
5.	Kai	27.90
6.	Alq, Hajamat, etc	20.92
7.	Ilaj bil Tadbeer therapist Physicians Room	27.90
8.	llaj bil Tadbeer Store room	39.70
9.	Physiotherapy room	37.20
Total Co	onstructed Area in Ilaj bit Tadbeer Block (in Sq. mtr)	283.82

Hospital Clinical Laboratory Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Well equipped and spacious area of hundred square meter with separate sections for Pathology, Biochemistry and Micro-biology,Attached toilet shall be there for collection of urine samples,Other diagnostic tools for ECG or TMT etc	170
T	otal Constructed Area in Clinical Laboratory (in Sq. mtr)	170.00

Hospital Radiology/Sonography Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Radiologist chamber	20
2.	X-ray room	16.90
3.	Dark room	9.30
4.	Film drying room	9.30
5.	Store room	16.90
6.	Ultra Sonography Room	25
7.	Patients waiting and dressing room	25
8.	Reception or registration or report room	16
Total	Constructed Area in Radiology/Sonography Block (in Sq. mtr)	138.40

Hospital Kitchen and Canteen Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Kitchen and Canteen	167
Т	otal Constructed Area in Kitchen and Canteen (in Sq. mtr)	167.00

Hospital Store/Mortuary Block Details

S.No	Name of the Departments	Available Area (in Sq. mtr.)
1.	Store/Mortuary	50
то	otal Constructed Area in Store/Mortuary Block (in Sq. mtr)	50.00

Grand Total Constructed Area of the Hospital (in

2635.42

Sq. mtr):